LANGUAGE
LAB-3

Organised by : Department of English, Christ College (Autonomous)
Venue : Computer Lab

Dates : 27th September 2022 & 28t January 2023

Target Group : [II Year B. A English students

Time :9:30 am

No. of Participants :42

1|Page

2022-23



REPORT

The language lab of Christ College is led by the Department of English (Aided) and the PG

Department of English (SF). Classes are conducted in the RUSA lab twice an academic year. The
software which the students have been equipped with offers them wide range of opportunities
to work on the language skills at their own pace. The initial class introduces them with the
software and its proceedings. The importance of enhancing the language competency is
identified by the student and they start working on it. The final class checks the progress of the
students and required feedback and follow up activities are provided.

The third year BA Functional English students were given an initial class in the Computer Lab
on 27th September 2022. The initial class was meant to refresh the Orell Software which they
are already familiar with in the language lab which they had started to practice in the previous
years. Further follow up activities were provided through the software, which the students
could use it at their own space and pace. The final session of the academic year was convened
on 28th January 2023. The students were able to improve their competency level in building

up the LSRW skKills.

2|Page

2022-23



PHOTOS

“A READER
/ES A THOUSAND 1ives
BEFORE HE DIES"

£ K Mortin

1 Bl cPs Mmap camera

Irinjalakuda, Kerala, India

9647 +8FV, Irinjalakuda, Kerala 680125, India
Lat 10.355873"°

Long 76.21363°

27/09/22 12: 57 PM GMT +05:30

3|Page

2022-23




ATTENDANCE

ATTENDANCE LIST

THIRD YEAR BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

SI. Name 27.09.2022 28.01.2023
No Signature Signature
1| ABRAHAM SUNNY
&ﬂb’“ A/bnh*“
2 | ADITHYA RAPHEAL Wi Q ,g
3 | ADWAIDH K SHAJI wlh abalh
4 | ADWAIDH SHAJU Aol ﬂﬁ brs Ad h
5 | ALDRIN NEVIL e W\
"6 | AMAL JOE JESTIN ﬁ/' ﬂ) . — |
e < o SRS
7 | AMAL KRISHNAN /k;, M
8 | AMEENA RESH
(_Zj'w—' d e R
0 | ANTONY SEBASTIAN W W
. Nl
10 | ARJUNKRISHNAT B = = M 2
11 | ASWIN BABU.K o 6]
- P N
12 | ATHMAJAM M ) {_\‘ —=
13 | ATHULRAIK 3 > h w )
14 | BABU JILANI MOMIN % a.
/'V _)}L‘I——' bv
3 babv
| 15 | DHIYA ROBERT W M
16 | DIYANA N s /‘;W,/
/‘.<§ 7/3 p
17 | FATHIMA HIBA PARAMBIL PEEDIKA | (W. : =
18 | FATHIMA NOUREEN < y ; y
Y |~ ‘&“q > /{ é’
19 | HADIYA FIRDOUS K H [:}Z %;{ml—_ﬁ
- SRR U

2022-23



20 | HANSO SHAJU

21 HARSHA BABU V B

22 | JOSBEL MARIYA

23 JOYAL SOJI

24 | KAVYAKS

25 LEKSHMI NANDANA B

26 MITHRAVINDHA S MENON

27 | MOHAMMED AFRAQUE KK

28 | MUHAMMED LAHAR gTSNTs
ol T =i
/’.T" - . s B
29 | NANDANA MR W ' oz
oo
30 | NANDHANA PREMLAL s M"’A Sl

31 NANDHANA SOORAJ

32 NIYA DILLO

33 RAIHANA ASHRAF

34 | RENCYTR

35 RENOLD RAJU

FS() SIMINN S

37 | SNEHAKS

38 | SNEHAPP

39 | SUDHEENDRA SUNIL

40 | SWETHAKRISHNAK U

41 | TSINDRAJITH

42 | VARUN JACKSON

5|Page

2022-23



20

21

23

25

26

27

28

Y09

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

o

Aap—

ASHVIN SHIBU CW)}I’L

ASWATHY A %
ATHIL SHIBU %

ATHUL P _,A“M\—

ANUPAMA 1

C SREELAXMI
FATIIMA NOUREEN M é?
GADHAK S Gadlags.
e
GAYATHRI SUNIL @4%
GOPIKA SUNDHARAN ;

JEEVA MARIA JUSTIN

Caoe
HANNA CH %e%
fea

MARIYA JOSEPH M

MATHEW A J

MEGHA M

MERRIN JOSE W
s

6|Page

2022-23



30

31

32

33

w
w

36

37

38

39

40

42

45

926

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

NABEEL V)

NASHMIYA V.N

» |
PRAVEENA C P W
i
REVATHY MENON A g
RITHUBEDI K %
RIZA AN 4%

ROHITH MOHAN ‘ﬂlﬂ :

SAMREEN BABU @ZM
SANOOF ALI SlJDHEER—"“%

SHATIIN T SHADAD @

SOORAJK S Cj@

SREECHAND P.S.

SREEMOL N D M
SUNNY BABU "g 2

THUSHAR SURESHM

e
VARADA JAYAKUMAR ﬁ%i

7|Page

2022-23



