

# LANGUAGE LAB-3

Organised by : Department of English, Christ College (Autonomous)

Venue : Computer Lab

Dates : 27<sup>th</sup> September 2022 & 28<sup>th</sup> January 2023

Target Group : III Year B. A English students

Time : 9:30 am

No. of Participants : 42





#### **REPORT**

The language lab of Christ College is led by the Department of English (Aided) and the PG Department of English (SF). Classes are conducted in the RUSA lab twice an academic year. The software which the students have been equipped with offers them wide range of opportunities to work on the language skills at their own pace. The initial class introduces them with the software and its proceedings. The importance of enhancing the language competency is identified by the student and they start working on it. The final class checks the progress of the students and required feedback and follow up activities are provided.

The third year BA Functional English students were given an initial class in the Computer Lab on 27th September 2022. The initial class was meant to refresh the Orell Software which they are already familiar with in the language lab which they had started to practice in the previous years. Further follow up activities were provided through the software, which the students could use it at their own space and pace. The final session of the academic year was convened on 28th January 2023. The students were able to improve their competency level in building up the LSRW skills.





### **PHOTOS**





## **ATTENDANCE**

#### ATTENDANCE LIST THIRD YEAR BA FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 28.01.2023 27.09.2022 Name Signature No Signature ABRAHAM SUNNY Appleon Abrahau 2 ADITHYA RAPHEAL dolatings Orille adwall 3 ADWAIDH K SHAJI adusty Addrin Adaut ADWAIDH SHAJU Nelugh Aldring ALDRIN NEVIL Adam. AMAL JOE JESTIN 6 Amad AMAL KRISHNAN 8 AMEENA RESH ANTONY SEBASTIAN 10 ARJUNKRISHNA T B 11 ASWIN BABU.K ATHMAJA M 12 Amolya Audi ATHUL RAJ K 13 BABU JILANI MOMIN Baby. Babu Desp 15 **DHIYA ROBERT** gus. DIYANA N 16 17 FATHIMA HIBA PARAMBIL PEEDIKA FATHIMA NOUREEN 18 HADIYA FIRDOUS K H



20	HANSO SHAJU	la like	Short
21	HARSHA BABU V B	Hostor	Hoasha
22	JOSBEL MARIYA	Since	Constant -
23	JOYAL SOJI	- layer	- Total
24	KAVYA K S	Y	Xorra
25	LEKSHMI NANDANA B	akulmi	Palestein
26	MITHRAVINDHA S MENON	Charge Land	of give joint auf
27	MOHAMMED AFRAQUE K K	of the state of th	I ma
28	MUHAMMED LAHAR	Jahns	Taker.
29	NANDANA M R	Sindanie	Vandama.
30	NANDHANA PREMLAL	Mandans .	Nordane
31	NANDHANA SOORAJ	Non	VATA
32	NIYA DILLO	Auge:	Aye
33	RAIHANA ASHRAF	( Lewis )	Rana.
34	RENCY T R	POINT.	Duned
35	RENOLD RAJU	Pouls	Renoted
36	SIMIN N S .	Grain	Similar
37	SNEHA K S	State	850
38	SNEHA P P	(20.	OR /
39	SUDHEENDRA SUNIL	Snow Sul	Samuel St
10	SWETHAKRISHNA K U	Q mary	Dodge.
41	T S INDRAJITH	Linite	Adata
12	VARUN JACKSON	Contract of the contract of th	The same
4. 24 ap	VALUE OF THE STATE	Notes	None



14	909	ANUPAMAT Ampa	Aug
15	910	ASHVIN SHIBU Pasta	Aswin
16	911	ASWATHY A Adulus	Adartha
17	912	ATHIL SHIBU	- Boton
18	913	ATHULP Athor	Amul
19	914	C SREELAXMI	Eaf.
20	915	FATHIMA NOUREEN MA	J.
21	916	GADHAKS Gadhan	Godha
22	917	GAYATHRI SUNIL GAYATUR	Grandlein
23	919	GOPIKA SUNDHARAN GALE	Gigna.
24	920	HANNA CH	HOP?
25	921	JEEVA MARIA JUSTIN	B
26	922	MARIYA JOSEPH Massay	Manage
27	923	MATHEW A J	Medi
28	924	MEGHA M Meghan	Magha
29	925	MERRIN JOSE Maria	Messs
		The state of the s	



			(A) had.
30	926	NABEEL V J	
31	927	NASHMIYA V.N	- FIGHT
32	928	PRAVEENA CP Asarta	Prasida
33	929	REVATHY MENON A REC	Rem
34	930	RITHUBEDII K	Rel
35	931	RIZA A N	Res
36	932	ROHITH MOHAN grahit	Tohit-
37	933	SAMREEN BABU LAMED.	(Sam ?
38	934	SANOOF ALI SUDHEER	S
39	935	SHAHIN T SHADAD	- Cyn
40	936	SOORAJKS Accell	Acces.
41	937	SREECHAND P.S.	20
42	938	SREEMOL N D	20 1
43	939	SUNNY BABU SUNA	Surg
	940	THUSHAR SURESHM - Lun.	Them.
44		1 16	Vanna
45	941	VARADA JAYAKUMAR VANDA	Tall